

C.N.R:- WBJP01-001830-2025

Order No-03

Dated- 05.06.2025

Today is fixed for filing DCF by the Revisionist.
Ld. Lawyer for the Revisionist files hazira.
Revisionist files DCF of Rs.20/-. Let the same be kept with the record.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
To 03.07.2025 for admission hearing.

D/C,

Sessions Judge,
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge,
Jalpaiguri